



MAIN CASE No. WP.No. 22202 of 2019

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2025	<u>PK,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner (s) ,post on 19.03.2025. B/O da	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.